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Pilot Scienny AURA 15-kanatowy

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Zgodnos¢ radiowa
Zasieg

Stopienh ochrony
Wymiary

Dodatkowe informacje

Zasilanie (Pilot)
Timer (Zegar)

Liczba kanatéw

130,00 zt

105,69 zt

4 dni

1711299

1711299

b/d

do 35 m wew i do 200 m na zew
IP 30

80 x 80 x 17mm

Kompatybilnos¢ ze wszystkimi
urzadzeniami naszych marek umozliwi

3V (CR2430)
brak

15
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